
 

WeST Aligned Y11 February 2024 Spring Exams 

Exam period Tuesday 20 February to Friday 1 March  

 

Day & date Session 1 (09:00 start) Session 2 (11:45 start) 

 

Monday 19 February  

 

WeST NPD 

Tuesday 20 February  
 

Geography Paper 2 - Human Geography (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET)                              
 

History Paper 3 - Weimar and Nazi Germany (1h 20m, 1hr 40m ET) 

Wednesday 21 February  

    

English Language (1h 45m, 2h 11m ET)      

                                   

French & German Writing  

Foundation (1h 15m, 1h 34m ET)  

Higher (1h 20m, 1h 40m ET) 

Thursday 22 February  
 

Mathematics Paper 1 – Non-calculator (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

Computer Science Paper 1 (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

Travel & Tourism (2h, 2h 30m ET) 

Friday 23 February  
Combined Science: Biology (51m, 1h 04m ET)  

Separate Science: Biology (1h 45m, 2h 11m ET) 

Business Paper 2 (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

 

 

Monday 26 February 
 

Mathematics Paper 2 - Calculator (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

Music Listening (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

RS (1h 45m, 2h 12m ET) 

D&T (2h, 2h30m ET) 

Tuesday 27 February  
 

English Literature (1h 45m, 2h 11m ET)    

PE Paper 2 - Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology (1h, 1h 15m 

ET) 

Food Preparation & Nutrition (1h 45m, 2h 12m ET) 

Wednesday 28 February  
Combined Science: Chemistry (1h 02m, 1h 18m ET)  

Separate Science: Chemistry (1h 35m, 1h 59m ET) 

French & German Listening / Reading 

Foundation (35m, 44m) (45m, 56m ET) 

Higher (45m, 56m) (1h, 1h 15m ET) 

 

 

Thursday 29 February Mathematics Paper 3 - Calculator (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 
 

Computer Science Paper 2 (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

Friday 1 March   
Combined Science: Physics (1h 05m, 1h 22m ET)  

Separate Science: Physics (1h 15m, 1h 34m ET) 

Construction (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

Hospitality (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

Health & Social Care (1h 30m, 1h 53m ET) 

 

Monday 4 March 

 

Contingency  

 
 


